Resultater - SommerCup 1.afdeling

2025-06-03

DLet3

1. Laura Witt

Agnes Nielsen

Chloe Zafir Zacho Frost
Julie Witt

Jytte Eltang

Inge K. Kristoffersen

ok 0N

D Mel Sveer 4
Dana Kapanadze

Trine Hershgj
Lene Bruun Jgrgensen

Hanne Bech
Christina Staalgaard
Jeanette Bjerborg
Liv Maria Henning
Kirsten Danhl

Heidi Klinck-Hansen
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Mette Hvene Rasmussen

D Sveer 3
Inge Jgrgensen

Mette Seir Hansen
Katrine Jacobsen
Birgit Berner
Annelise Hansen
Else Gudme

Line Bisgaard

Inger Jensen

Hanne Frost

Ulla Valnert

Lise Kolte

Bodil Mortensen
Kirsten Truelsen
Sine Dyrlund Pedersen
Inger Dyrlund Jessen
Berit N. Pedersen
Louise Belmonte
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D Sveer 4

Iben Maag

Lene Jensen

Maria Krog Schulz

Ellen Dyrlund Pedersen
Agnes Dyrlund Pedersen
Anne Maarup

Tine Rgnn Jstergaard
Linea Frimodt Obel
Birgitte Birck

©X® NGO REON =~

Kristina Dalgaard Kristensen

BERMALYN VILLANUEVA

Louise Vagtborg Vang-Pedersen

(6/6)

OK Skaermen Hareskov
Allerad OK

Kage OK

OK Skaermen Hareskov
FSK Orientering
Ballerup OK

(12/12)
Farum OK
Ballerup OK
OK73
Pl-Kgbenhavn
AMOK

OK73

OK73

Kage OK
Ballerup OK
Kildeholm OK
Kildeholm OK
Ballerup OK

(18/18)

OK Roskilde
Farum OK
Helsinggr SOK
OK Skeermen Hareskov
Kage OK
Ballerup OK
OK73

Ballerup OK
FSK Orientering
Ballerup OK
OK73

FSK Orientering
Ballerup OK
Ballerup OK
OKR

OKR

Kage OK
Kildeholm OK

(22 ] 22)
Sollerad OK
Helsinggr SOK
Ballerup OK
OK Roskilde
OK Roskilde
Allergd OK
Kildeholm OK
Ballerup OK
Allergd OK

Tid
45:33
53:30
58:11
1:02:24
1:46:24
Ej startet

Tid
45:58
52:11
53:07
1:03:00
1:04:40
1:05:23
1:08:04
1:15:05
1:39:08
Udgaet
Ej startet
Ej startet

Tid
36:04
43:10
44:06
46:51
48:12
51:24
53:54
54:44
55:53
1:01:19
1:02:16
1:07:39
1:07:51
1:07:56
1:12:30
1:13:32
1:14:24
Ej startet

Tid

40:02
41:12
43:06
43:34
44:03
45:23
46:04
50:51
51:20

MeOS 2025-06-03 20:10:35, D Let 3, (1/4)

Efter

+7:57
+12:38
+16:51
+1:00:51

Efter

+6:13

+7:09

+17:02
+18:42
+19:25
+22:06
+29:07
+53:10

Efter

+7:06

+8:02

+10:47
+12:08
+15:20
+17:50
+18:40
+19:49
+25:15
+26:12
+31:35
+31:47
+31:52
+36:26
+37:28
+38:20

Efter

+1:10
+3:04
+3:32
+4:01
+5:21
+6:02
+10:49
+11:18

Tidstab
17:27
18:31
18:56
15:13
19:37

Tidstab
7:54
7:40
7:40
12:51
18:09
14:34
13:27
16:21
32:09

Tidstab
0:54
7:36
4:00
5:07
4:17
9:28
12:29
10:21
8:52
5:02
7:05
9:28
13:08
8:50
20:14
19:20
25:14

Tidstab
0:53
0:40
0:48
3:18
7:40
0:53
2:46
5:20
5:05



10. Lone Nielsen
11. Lone Pereira Hansen
12. Charlotte Grauert
13. Angéliqgue Grgnborg Rasmussen
14. Karin Lomholt Finnemann
15. Anne Skovbaek
16. Anja Christiansen
17. Ina Klemmensen
18. Birgitte Krlger
19. Mette Harlyk Friis
20. Lotte Ravn Lei
21. Gitte Grauert
Eva Konring Olesen

D Sver 6

Katrine Jentoft Fertin
Elin Ngrgard Kracht
Helene Nissen

Mette Filskov

Fiona Becker

Camilla Bggevig Larkai
Hanne N Waltenburg
Ulla Jacobsen

Pia Linde Valdau

anna huttunen

Ida Jacobsen

Sanne Maalge-Andersen
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D sveer 8

1. Nikita Bang

2. Jette Grimstrup
3.  Karin Hulgaard

HLet3

1. Malthe Thode Schigtt

Stig Maribo Christensen
Lauge Dalgaard Kristensen
Viktor Tougaard Hildebrandt

N

H Mel Sveer 4

1 Sagren Kvist

2 August Kvist

2. David Lind

4.  Noah Hjorth

5 Michael Klinck-Hansen
6 Jagrgen Mgller Nielsen
7 Robin Larsen

Bjarn Maalge-Reinholt
Jesper Kracht

H Sveer 3

Malthe Dalgaard Kristensen
Carl-Johan Rosenberg
Henrik Petersen

Jgrgen Jensen

Ronald Clausen

Ole Svendsen

Nils Saettem

NogaA~N-=

Kildeholm OK
AMOK
Ballerup OK
Allergd OK
Farum OK
Sollerad OK
Kildeholm OK
Kildeholm OK
Helsinggr SOK
Farum OK
Kage OK
Ballerup OK
FIF Hillerad

(12/12)

Holbaek OK
Pl-Kgbenhavn

OK Snab

OK Sorg

Sollerad OK

OK73

Kildeholm OK

OK Skaermen Hareskov
Holbaek OK

AMOK

OK Skaermen Hareskov
Ballerup OK

(3/3)
Pl-Kgbenhavn
Kage OK
OK73

(4/4)
Nordvest OK
Holbaek OK
Ballerup OK
Farum OK

(9/9)

OK Skaermen Hareskov
OK Skaermen Hareskov
OK Skaermen Hareskov
OK73

Kildeholm OK

Ballerup OK

OK73

Ballerup OK
Pl-Kgbenhavn

(17 117)
Ballerup OK
FIF Hillerad
Ballerup OK
Helsingar SOK
DSR

OKR
Kildeholm OK

52:15
52:56
54:12
54:53
57:34
1:00:40
1:01:01
1:01:16
1:01:20
1:02:44
1:05:02
1:06:03
Ej startet

Tid
52:09
59:43
1:00:44
1:02:19
1:07:32
1:22:51
1:25:53
1:32:04
Fejlklip
Udgaet
Ej startet
Ej startet

Tid

1:18:59
1:24:00
1:41:44

Tid

27:51
29:20
30:02
39:47

Tid
48:05
56:46
56:46
59:05
1:00:17
1:06:55
1:07:53
Udgaet
Ej startet

Tid

26:04
32:54
38:12
42:55
42:59
43:00
43:28

MeOS 2025-06-03 20:10:35, D Sveer 4, (2/4)

+12:13
+12:54
+14:10
+14:51
+17:32
+20:38
+20:59
+21:14
+21:18
+22:42
+25:00
+26:01

Efter

+7:34

+8:35

+10:10
+15:23
+30:42
+33:44
+39:55

Efter

+5:01
+22:45

Efter

+1:29
+2:11
+11:56

Efter

+8:41
+8:41
+11:00
+12:12
+18:50
+19:48

Efter

+6:50

+12:08
+16:51
+16:55
+16:56
+17:24

8:09
5:57
1:16
1:40
6:23
10:45
5:22
8:32
1:52
6:33
11:28
5:31

Tidstab
0:41
5:25
5:42
4:05
7:16
11:06
12:17
25:12

Tidstab
3:25
5:27
8:49

Tidstab
3:12
2:59
3:55
14:23

Tidstab
8:25
12:14
12:14
10:02
13:24
14:19
21:49

Tidstab
0:27
0:36
2:22
4:14
3:12
0:47
11:23



10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

Gunner Jgrgensen
Karsten Jgrgensen
Erik Lavgren Jensen
Knud Torm

Per Mogens Petersen
Frank Sandgreen
Holger Karlsmose
Karl Aage Hald

Jgrn Andreasen
Karsten Funder

H Sveer 4
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Rasmus Kristensen
Mads Pedersen
John Harlyk

Bent Lishmann Nielsen
Laus Seir Hansen
Lars Caspersen
Janne Brunstedt
Frede Lillelund

Leif E. Larsen

Jens Peter Gundorf
Thomas B. Knudsen
Leif Sudergaard
Peter Niemela

Peter Wraa

Jan Kofoed Nielsen
Niels Landsperg
Karsten Richardt
Peter Hilbert

Torben Schorlemmer
Saren Christensen

Sebastian Hansen Lindboe

Henrik Jgrgensen
Anton Lauritzen
Mathias Hansen Lindboe
Niels Raagaard
Michael Eflund
Preben Kristensen
Kim Mgller

Henrik Waltenburg
Otto Kristensen
Jakob Klemmensen
Emil Olesen

Erik Roslyng

Henrik Nielsen

Jan Kristoffersen

H Svaer 6
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Asker Ghlenschlaeger
Steen Olsen

Sergei Vorfolomeev
Tim Falck Maag

Albert Tougaard Hildebrandt

Christian Olsen

Knud Vagtborg Vang-Pedersen

Rolf Lund

OK73

Pl-Kgbenhavn

Kage OK

OK Skaermen Hareskov
OK JST Birkergd

FSK Orientering

Farum OK

FSK Orientering

OK73

FIF Hillerad

(35/ 35)
Ballerup OK
OK Roskilde
Farum OK
Ballerup OK
Helsinggr SOK
Ballerup OK
OK Roskilde
Sollerad OK
THOK

OK @ST Birkergd
Ballerup OK
Kildeholm OK
Dgvania

THOK
Pl-Kgbenhavn
THOK

Kage OK
Allergd OK
Ballerup OK
OK Skeermen Hareskov
THOK

OK Skeermen Hareskov
Holbaek OK
THOK

Sollerad OK
Ballerup OK
OK Roskilde
Kgge OK
Kildeholm OK
Kage OK
Kildeholm OK
FIF Hillerad
FSK Orientering
Holbaek OK
Ballerup OK

(411 41)
AMOK
Sollergd OK
AMOK

THOK

Farum OK
AMOK

Farum OK
Helsinger SOK

46:01
46:53
47:24
50:31
53:56
1:03:21
1:14:37
1:16:02
1:17:41
Ej startet

Tid
34:42
36:11
41:03
41:04
41:05
42:05
43:01
44:14
46:46
48:01
49:52
51:09
53:49
55:47
59:48
1:00:58
1:01:38
1:01:39
1:04:41
1:06:26
1:06:57
1:07:54
1:08:05
1:09:05
1:10:20
1:11:15
1:12:28
1:12:53
1:13:15
1:26:59
1:52:21
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet

Tid

43:07
43:12
43:20
43:28
46:25
48:15
48:31
49:05

MeOS 2025-06-03 20:10:35, H Sveer 3, (3/4)

+19:57
+20:49
+21:20
+24:27
+27:52
+37:17
+48:33
+49:58
+51:37

Efter

+1:29
+6:21
+6:22
+6:23
+7:23
+8:19
+9:32
+12:04
+13:19
+15:10
+16:27
+19:07
+21:05
+25:06
+26:16
+26:56
+26:57
+29:59
+31:44
+32:15
+33:12
+33:23
+34:23
+35:38
+36:33
+37:46
+38:11
+38:33
+52:17
+1:17:39

Efter

+0:05
+0:13
+0:21
+3:18
+5:08
+5:24
+5:58

6:07
4:15
4:09
0:39
8:13
3:46
9:52
32:19
18:12

Tidstab
1:07
4:29
2:03
2:16
2:03
3:18
1:03
4:19
1:56
1:46
5:45
2:19
9:54
6:02
7:50
8:26
4:48
8:48
8:33
12:15
18:15
11:27
3:01
20:42
12:02
3:50
5:36
7:47
12:52
23:03
50:56

Tidstab
1:45
0:00
0:39
0:57
2:42
0:51
5:38
4:47



10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.

Anders Kaag Dgpping
Peter Steen Landsperg
Sune Vang-Pedersen
Morten Ebbensgaard
Michael Zacho Frost
Jan Thiesen

Jakob Sgndergaard Jensen
Martin Hjorth

Kurt Thuesen

Morten Foverskov

Leif Pedersen

Saren Sloth

Peter Becker

Poul Henning Poulsen
Jesper Tidsvilde Hildebrandt
Gregers Jgrgensen
Henrik Albahn

Carsten Mogensen
Saren Firtin

Jens Bentsen

Sten Skytte Kirkegaard
Sebastian I.V. From
Michael Hjorth
Thomas Jstergaard
Storm Maalge-Reinholt
Steffen Troelsen
Flemming Wendelboe
Anders Jonsson
Jesper Vestergaard
Lasse Kalle Pedersen
Niels Torm

Peter

Torben Speldt

H Svar 8

N RN~

P e N Y= U U U W N (e ]
N oA WD =~ O

Lasse Falck Weber

Yevhen Kandybey
Alexander Johannes Mosbech Smith
Asger Habekost Nielsen
Rune Cederberg

Thomas Damgaard Nielsen
Claus Cederberg

Asger Reinholdt Christensen
Lars Lyngs@

Niels-Peter Vest Nielsen
Denys Kandybei

Christian Gudme-Knudsen
Svend Christiansen

Morten Ploug

Joakim llsing Sgrensen
Arnau Ormella

juha paallysaho

Jakob Sandgrav

Helge Tillingsge

Sollergd OK
THOK

Farum OK

OK @ST Birkergd
Kage OK
Holbaek OK

OK Roskilde
OK73

FSK Orientering
OK Skaermen Hareskov
FSK Orientering
FIF Hillerad
Sollergd OK
THOK

Farum OK
Ballerup OK
Lyngby OK

Kage OK
Holbaek OK

OK @ST Birkergd
THOK

Lyngby OK
OK73

OK JST Birkeragd
Ballerup OK
Ballerup OK
Helsingar SOK
Sollerad OK
Sollergd OK
Holbaek OK
Kage OK

AMOK

(19/19)

Tisvilde Hegn OK
Farum OK

OK @ST Birkergd
Allergd OK
Ballerup OK
AMOK

Ballerup OK
Holbaek OK
Allergd OK
Allerad OK
Farum OK

OK73
Pl-Kgbenhavn
Ballerup OK
Ballerup OK
AMOK

AMOK

DSR

DSR

50:04
50:32
51:32
52:34
55:27
55:29
56:47
57:12
57:49
58:37
58:48
59:17
1:00:05
1:01:52
1:02:43
1:02:46
1:02:49
1:03:31
1:03:35
1:05:10
1:06:49
1:08:37
1:09:14
1:12:45
1:13:43
1:18:25
1:20:37
1:21:23
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet

Tid
38:38
46:46
49:45
51:27
51:29
52:24
54:34
58:08
1:00:02
1:03:30
1:06:07
1:06:44
1:07:15
1:10:23
1:13:56
1:14:55
1:18:27
1:19:07
Fejlklip

MeOS 2025-06-03 20:10:35, H Sveer 6, (4/4)

+6:57

+7:25

+8:25

+9:27

+12:20
+12:22
+13:40
+14:05
+14:42
+15:30
+15:41
+16:10
+16:58
+18:45
+19:36
+19:39
+19:42
+20:24
+20:28
+22:03
+23:42
+25:30
+26:07
+29:38
+30:36
+35:18
+37:30
+38:16

Efter

+8:08

+11:07
+12:49
+12:51
+13:46
+15:56
+19:30
+21:24
+24:52
+27:29
+28:06
+28:37
+31:45
+35:18
+36:17
+39:49
+40:29

2:56
3:39
4:59
0:00
5:43
2:27
5:01
5:21
3:06
8:54
3:18
1:56
5:22
5:18
12:44
3:34
4:27
12:14
11:42
3:00
7:55
7:25
5:04
4:46
12:42
14:41
8:22
4:30

Tidstab
0:00
0:00
1:48
1:21
4:01
3:09
1:16
7:01
4:40
6:59
8:30
6:40
6:09
9:02
9:35
10:20
12:21
10:40



